Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

www.bals.com

C

.

890938

4024941939300

lax a2 38 ¢50all

61439

67

650

230

145

0.68

Page 1/2

Date: 29.02.2024

lax laz 530S hsall Sewadly il ¢ 550

crall o

& il @By

czall sl @3
daslgall 1ol
Glaxdl g o5

[SYES I

singdlally 83¢2>31 ¢ Lay|
suadlally 33241 oy
sialally 83¢2Y1 ac

pidall gl Jalas



63

9.19

4024941939300
.

Yv-

Yoo

3,7+

£V0+1,0

il VARIABOX

by Bals

230
210

390

670
630

260

30 MB 204

www.bals.com

TiefenmaB/ depth X (mm)

Bezeichnung/ with
OTC-Klappe/ OTC operating window
Schutzk. Steckdose/domestic socket
CEE 16A 3p

CEE 16A 4p

CEE 16A 5p

CEE 32A 3p/4p

CEE 32A 5p

CEE 63A 3p/4p/5p
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